1206 貼片電阻本
封裝：1206（3.2x1.6mm)
精度：5％精度
170 種型號，每種 50 顆，一共 8500 顆，阻值清單如下：
R1206 (單位：歐姆)
x1 x10 x100 x1K x10K x100K x1M x10M
0
1 10 100 1K 10K 100K 1M 10M

(7) OPTIONAL CODE
Letter L is system default code for ordering only (Note)
ORDERING EXAMPLE
The ordering code of a RC2512
chip resistor, value 47 X, 2W
with ±5% tolerance, supplied in
7-inch tape reel is: RC2512JR-
7W47RL.
NOTE
1.  All our RSMD products are RoHS
compliant and Halogen free. "LFP" of the
internal 2D reel label states "Lead-Free
Process"
2.  On customized label, "LFP" or specific
symbol can be printed
 Resistance rule of global part
number
Resistance coding rule Example
0R 0R = Jumper
XRXX
(1 to 9.76 Ω)
1R = 1 Ω
1R5 = 1.5 Ω
9R76 = 9.76 Ω
XXRX
(10 to 97.6 Ω)
10R = 10 Ω
97R6 = 97.6 Ω
XXXR
(100 to 976 Ω) 100R = 100 Ω
XKXX
(1 to 9.76 KΩ)
1K = 1,000 Ω
9K76 = 9760 Ω
XMXX
(1 to 9.76 MΩ)
1M = 1,000,000 Ω
9M76= 9,760,000 Ω